

## Manhattan Scientifics Resumes Trading on the OTCBB

July 08, 2009

NEW YORK--(<u>BUSINESS WIRE</u>)--Manhattan Scientifics, Inc. (Pink Sheets: MHTX) announced today that the company is fully reporting and that its stock will be quoted on OTC Bulletin Board.

CEO Manny Tsoupanarias expressed thanks to Manhattan Scientifics' 8,500 shareholders for their patience and continued belief in the Company's work.



## **About Manhattan Scientifics**

Manhattan Scientifics, Inc., <u>http://www.mhtx.com/</u>, is located in New Mexico, New York, and Montreal. It is developing and plans to acquire technologies in a variety of environmentally friendly energy and other people-friendly industries. Copies of Manhattan Scientifics' press releases and related investor information may also be found at <u>http://www.hawkassociates.com/</u>.

This press release contains forward-looking statements. Such forward-looking statements are subject to a number of risks, assumptions and uncertainties that could cause the Company's actual results to differ materially from those projected in such forward-looking statements. Forward-looking statements speak only as of the date made and are not guarantees of future performance. We undertake no obligation to publicly update or revise any forward-looking statements.

## **Executive Contacts:**

Manny Tsoupanarias Email: <u>mtsoupanarias@manhattan-scientifics.com</u> Phone: 918-919-0370

Metallicum, Inc. - Dr. Terry Lowe Email: <u>tlowe@metallicum.com</u> Phone: 505-670-8755

For Investor Relations contact MHTX Chairman Emeritus Marvin Maslow Email: <u>marvin@marvinmaslow.com</u> Phone: 917-923-3300

Media Contact: Marvin Maslow, Chairman Emeritus Tel.: (917) 923-3300. Email: <u>marvin@marvinmaslow.com</u> Institutional Investor Relations: Frank Hawkins Hawk Associates Tel: (305) 852-2383 Email: <u>Fhawk@hawkassociates.com</u> Website: <u>http://www.hawkassociates.com</u>